
STREET TOWN

TOTAL 

PLEDGED

TOTAL 

COLLECTED

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

NAME

 

GOOD FRIDAY WALK, INC.  SPONSOR SHEET 
        Include this number with your return __________ 
  10.5 MILES (RAIN OR SHINE) 

 

NAME__________________________________________ 
 

STREET_________________________________________ 
 

CITY________________________    ZIP__________ 
 

PHONE_____________________________________ 

PLEASE BRING THIS SHEET TO THE WALK WITH PLEDGE MONEY – 
NOTE THERE IS A $25.00 MINIMUM TO WALK 

 STARTING TIME 7:30 - 9:30 AM (Finish no later than 2:15 PM) 

STARTING PLACE:  The Saints Academy (formerly St. John’s School Hall)                                                                                               

Rear 552 Cabot Street, Beverly 

 MAIL TO:   P.O. BOX 646, BEVERLY, MA 01915 

 

SIGN THE FOLLOWING RELEASE (persons under 18 must have signature of a parent or guardian.) 

 

Submission of this Sponsor Sheet constitutes an acknowledgement that the walker is physically able to undertake the 

WALK, and has waived any and all claims arising out of which the walker might assert against any parties connected with 

the WALK.  In addition, the walker assents to the use of any photo, film, or videotape of the event for any purpose. Good 
Friday Walk does not necessarily endorse the views of any groups or organizations participating in the WALK.  All walkers 

will be added to our mailing list. 
 

 Signature__________________________________________Date______________________ 

SPONSORS 

 

•Proceeds to those in   

 need on the North Shore  

 

•Organized by a 100% 

  Volunteer Workforce 

 

•Students can receive    

 credit for community  

 service 

For information contact: 

Alan Battistelli 

978-927-5847 

or visit 

www.goodfridaywalk.org 

 


